City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for: 2002-03 Slurry Seal of Various City Streets Bid opening March 6, 2003 Engineer's Estimate: \$65,000 to \$75,000.

CONTRACTOR / CITY			VALLEY SLURRY WEST SACRAMENTO		CPM SACRAMENTO		BOND BLACKTOP UNION CITY		GRAHAM CONTRACTORS SAN JOSE	
ITEM # DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1 PLACE SLURRY SEAL	70,304	SY	\$0.534	\$37,542.34	\$0.61	\$42,885.44	\$0.616	\$43,307.26	\$0.65	\$45,697.60
2 PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS	18	EA	\$110.25	\$1,984.50	\$115.00	\$2,070.00	\$175.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
3 PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE X	46	LF	\$3.15	\$144.90	\$3.25	\$149.50	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	\$10.00	\$460.00
4 TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$43,671.74		\$48,504.94		\$47,608.26		\$51,957.60
ITEM # DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1 PLACE SLURRY SEAL	14,570	SY	\$0.44	\$6,410.80	\$0.59	\$8,596.30	\$0.616	\$8,975.12	\$0.65	\$9,470.50
2 PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS	1	EA	\$110.25	\$110.25	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
3 PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE X	7	EA	\$3.15	\$22.05	\$3.25	\$22.75	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$10.00	\$70.00
4 TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	LF	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1				\$8,543.10		\$9,334.05		\$9,326.12		\$10,640.50
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1				\$52,214.84		\$57,838.99		\$56,934.38		\$62,598.10

City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for: 2002-03 Slurry Seal of Various City Streets Bid opening March 6, 2003 Engineer's Estimate: \$65,000 to \$75,000.

	CONTRACTOR / CITY		INTAIN SLURRY SONVILLE	AMERICAN ASPHALT HAYWARD		
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE SLURRY SEAL	70,304	\$0.66	\$46,400.64	\$0.86	\$60,461.44
2	PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS	18	\$184.00	\$3,312.00	\$105.00	\$1,890.00
3	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE X	46	\$5.25	\$241.50	\$3.00	\$138.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$54,454.14		\$63,589.44
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE SLURRY SEAL	14,570	\$0.62	\$9,033.40	\$0.86	\$12,530.20
2	PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS	1	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
3	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE X	7	\$5.25	\$36.75	\$3.00	\$21.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1			\$9,753.15		\$12,806.20
	TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1			\$64,207.29		\$76,395.64